Fuel and Car 
Maintenance

0.00 0.00

Executive Allowance 15,703.00 15,703.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00

PROF. TAX 200.00

Total Earnings: Rs. 57,105.00 57,105.00 Total Deductions: Rs. 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 55,105.00

Rupees Fifty Five Thousand One Hundred Five Only

REGENCY CLASSIC, 8TH FLOOR, SR.NO. 36/1/1, 
OFFICE NO. 802, SOLITAIRE WORLD, BANER ROAD, 

BANER, PUNE, MH-411045 PUNE - 411045

Remarks :

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of May 2025